Packaging Machinery
Packaging machinery applications such as
cartoning, palletizing and case packing often
require a torque limiting device that provides
reliable system timing. The new low cost Centrigard
clutch has best in class features that provide more
application flexibility than competitive products.
By providing a wider torque range, higher RPM

 Size Code Min. Max. RPM (inches) (lbs.)
 060 M 100 1000 1000 1.25 5.0
Part Numbering System
0.15
3 EA 1/4-20 .562 DEEP
ON 2.875 DIA B.C.
TRIP PLATE
.150 TRAVEL
MAX BORE 1.250
0.33
2.375
3.15
4.50
SPROCKET
PILOT
Did You Know...
•  Overload clutches
provide repeatable
torque levels after
thousands of trips unlike
friction style torque
limiters that may double
the torque setting during
“break in”.
•  Pneumatic overload
clutches provide “In
Flight” torque control
allowing remote torque
adjustability or enabling
multiple torque settings.
•  Overload clutches
provide better protection
than many electronic
controllers during hard
impact jams because it
allows the rotating
energy to dissipate.
•  Manual reset overload
clutches will completely
disconnect the driven
side from the drive
and allow them to
“free wheel” for hours
if necessary.
 CGC - 060 - P - M - P20 - P20 - XX
Trip Plate
P = Stainless Plate
A = No Plate
Series
Centrigard
Clutch
Size
060 = TGC60
06F = Flexible
coupling design
(requires two bores)
Torque Range
M = 50 to 1,200 lbs. in.
9 = Special range/setting
Bore Size
P = Inch Size
M =  Metric
(mm)
Coupling Bore
(in 1/16")
P20 = 1.250"
M =  Metric
(mm)
TXX Special
Features
Upon Request